
Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 460
Dega Dudes 1  - J Sprayberry Jr; M Prestridge; B 
Carlin; M Croffoot; K Harding 3567 Talladega, AL

2 363
Lucky Suckers 19 - R Diegan; S McCulland; R 
Pettaway; D Wells; B Hoefs 3528 Mobile, AL

3 25
It's Not the Ball 4 - D Paffumi; S Reaves; T 
Graham; D Bearden; B Hoefs 3520 Chalmette, LA

4 329
Rats are Back - M Mayhugh; M Bollhalter; S 
Reaves; D Becker; D Paffumi 3505 Gulf Breeze, FL

5 296
Stacked 3 - Z Ford; R Baum; C Peavey; W 
Newman; P Gormandy 3478 Valparaiso, FL

6 114
Glutton for Punishment - D Boudreaux; D Fuselier; 
G Colwart 3; K Keaton; N Usie 3467 Thibodaux, LA

7 455
Lucky Aces 6 - J Batby; B Tate; L Spencer; A 
Stacey; B Meeves 3461 Monroe, LA

8 295
Stacked 2 - Z Ford; D DuPree; W Newman; J 
Clark; A Childree 3453 Valparaiso, FL

9 165
Meridian 1 - N Martin; B Edmonds; J Edmonds; T 
Edmonds; A Edmonds Jr 3440 Meridian, MS

9 331
House Rats - M Mayhugh; M Bollhalter; J Smith; R 
Hill; D Becker 3440 Gulf Breeze, FL

11 450
No Clue - K Pyka; J Fisher; W Woodward; A 
Robinson Jr; D Merrill 3437 Lynn Haven, FL

12 701
Norton 4 - J Haefner; D Kinne; R Wagner; S 
Rhodes; A Lambert 3434 Ft Walton Bch, FL

13 675
Bowling World 3 - T Churchey; W Newman; R 
Baum; A Childree; M Webber 3432 Madison, AL

14 566
Dooped - B Ventura; M Hughes; L Wiseman; M 
McGruder; D Hughes 3422 Hattiesburg, MS

15 23
It's Not the Ball 2 - D Paffumi; J Adkinson; W 
Kieferle; E Deal; D Bearden 3414 Chalmette, LA

16 361
The "D" Team - J Johnson; J Johnson; J Janowski; 
J Green; J Cherit 3410 Mobile, AL

17 112
B Team - D Boudreaux; D Darsey; A FalgoutJr; D 
Fuselier; N Usie 3408 Thibodaux, LA

18 10
Still Hogan's Heroes - B Noland; B Cherry; R 
Manning; B Raper; A Cherry 3403 Calhoun, GA

19 294
Stacked 1- R Baum; M Bollhalter; S Reaves; C 
Peavey; P Gormandy 3399 Valparaiso, FL

20 107
G's Bowling Supply 1 - N Bienvenu; R Martin; T 
Torres; J Franks; L Grabert 2 3394 Thibodaux, LA

21 197
Lickety Split - J Cummings; M Grund; S Yunke; JD 
Cummings Jr; R Thompson 3389 Pelham, AL

22 258
Bama's Best 258 - N Jones; E Lumpkin 3; J 
Dennis; C Perry; A Black 3387 Birmingham, AL

23 388
Strike Force - M Stanley; E Hancock; E Taylor; C 
Jamison; B Brackett 3381 Mobile, AL

24 642
Chief's Pro Shop - J Rodrigue; R Lauzon Jr; R 
Lauzon Sr; M Forbes; P Dufrene 3371 Luling, LA

25 846
M&M BBQ Crew - M Cuyler; J Stephens; C Jones; 
A Scott; M Durham 3366 Wildwood, FL

26 690
FL-AL 8 - J Kindelspire; J Townsell; A Pumphrey; J 
Roberts; A Prather 3362 Marianna, FL

27 676
Bowling World 4 - L McClantoc; J Griffin; J Hebert; 
D Best; A Prather 3360 Madison, AL

28 590
Mumphrey Men 1 - R Marquez; S Beam; B 
Metcalf; R Beam; B Mumphrey 3347 Gonzales, LA

29 475
Not Your Avg Pro Shop 2 - J Gibbons; J Rolader; J 
Mantell; K Johnson; L Minor 3345 Lawrenceville, GA
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30 138
SIBC Overheated - T Williams Sr; M Holmes; D 
James; D Doucette 3; C Flowers 3343 Marrero, LA

31 368
Lucky Suckers 24 - E Hancock; E Taylor; S Shaw; 
B Gayle; C Rencher 3339 Mobile, AL

32 367
Lucky Suckers 23 - M Glover; J Coleman; C 
Jamison; D Zirlott; L Miller 3325 Mobile, AL

33 470
Strikes R Us - J Brown; A Nixon; T Jasper; K 
Smith; J Thibodaux 3322 Shriever, LA

34 840
Bowl$hit - G Sapp; D Ullah; G Sapp; S Maltby; D 
Sapp 3317 Pensacola, FL

35 902
Spare None - W White; B Dawson; D Bell; N 
Pierce; R Nunnally 3314 Midfield, AL

36 494
Tim's Pro Shop 1 - C Hale; A Martinez; R Hale; J 
Heinke; T Kramer 3311 Webb, AL

37 378
The Crew - R McGinnis; E Harris; B Gayle; C 
Harris; B O'Cain Jr 3307 Mobile, AL

38 89
Fannin Lanes Pro Shop 1 - K Koenig; B Potter; E 
Chase; L Campbell; R Cheatwood 3303 Pearl, MS

39 91
Fannin Lanes Pro Shop 3 - B McKay; S Whitcomb; 
J Johnson; R Johnson; B Jefferson 3302 Pearl, MS

40 166
Meridian 2 - H Jordan; T Edmonds; A Edmonds 3; 
A Clayton; G Spells 3301 Meridian, MS

41 868
Cajun Lefties & Righties - R Clark; C Grand; P 
Grand; D Onezine; R Boulanger 3300 Lafayette, LA

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 25
It's Not the Ball 4 - D Paffumi; S Reaves; T 
Graham; D Bearden; B Hoefs 3520 Chalmette, LA

2 329
Rats are Back - M Mayhugh; M Bollhalter; S 
Reaves; D Becker; D Paffumi 3505 Gulf Breeze, FL

3 296
Stacked 3 - Z Ford; R Baum; C Peavey; W 
Newman; P Gormandy 3475 Valparaiso, FL

4 295
Stacked 2 - Z Ford; D DuPree; W Newman; J 
Clark; A Childree 3450 Valparaiso, FL

5 114
Glutton for Punishment - D Boudreaux; D Fuselier; 
G Colwart 3; K Keaton; N Usie 3440 Thibodaux, LA

5 331
House Rats - M Mayhugh; M Bollhalter; J Smith; R 
Hill; D Becker 3440 Gulf Breeze, FL

7 675
Bowling World 3 - T Churchey; W Newman; R 
Baum; A Childree; M Webber 3432 Madison, AL

8 23
It's Not the Ball 2 - D Paffumi; J Adkinson; W 
Kieferle; E Deal; D Bearden 3405 Chalmette, LA

9 294
Stacked 1- R Baum; M Bollhalter; S Reaves; C 
Peavey; P Gormandy 3396 Valparaiso, FL

10 701
Norton 4 - J Haefner; D Kinne; R Wagner; S 
Rhodes; A Lambert 3374 Ft Walton Bch, FL

11 112
B Team - D Boudreaux; D Darsey; A Falgout Jr; D 
Fuselier; N Usie 3351 Thibodaux, LA

12 690
FL-AL 8 - J Kindelspire; J Townsell; A Pumphrey; J 
Roberts; A Prather 3347 Marianna, FL

13 138
SIBC Overheated -  T Williams Sr; M Holmes; D 
James; D Doucette 3; C Flowers 3340 Marrero, LA

14 475
Not Your Avg Pro Shop 2 - J Gibbons; J Rolader; J 
Mantell; K Johnson; L Minor 3300 Lawrenceville, GA

15 258
Bama's Best 258 - N Jones; E Lumpkin 3; J 
Dennis; C Perry; A Black 3294 Birmingham, AL

16 3
Dirty Wood - M Starke; D Regis; D Watkins; R 
Atkins; D Starke 3285 Pike Road, AL

16 676
Bowling World 4 - L McClantoc; J Griffin; J Hebert; 
D Best; A Prather 3285 Madison, AL

Men's Team Standings - Scratch
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Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 65 G. Ditta / J. Ditta 1537 Monroe, LA

2 874 S. Yucha / H. Gither 1532 Pace, FL

3 155 M. Hinton Jr / M. Holmes 1509 Marrero, LA

4 27 D. Paffumi / E. Deal 1508 Chalmette, LA

5 519 R. Brown / J. Odum 1505 Cottondale, AL

6 304 N. Smith / C. Griffin Jr 1500 Decatur, GA

7 65 L. Spencer / J. Hays 1465 Monroe, LA

8 240 B. Childress / A. Meyers Sr 1462 Navarre, FL

9 106 G. Colwart 3  /J. Hargrave 1454 Thibodaux, LA

10 456 R. McFadden / M. Dew 1452 Talladega, AL

11 321 J. Edwards / D. Smothers 1449 Tuscaloosa, AL

12 175 C. Mcgee / X. Horn 1443 Meridian, MS

13 240 J. Gwynn / A. Meyers Jr 1442 Navarre, FL

13 928 N. Gatson Sr / J. Owens 1442 Mobile, AL

15 485 J. Ripley / T. Bellnier 1441 Lawrenceville, GA

16 292 M. Somerset / B. Klein 1433 Loganville, GA

17 695 L. Waldron / W. DeRousse 1432 Marianna, FL

17 337 A. Black / M. Redd 1432 Birmingham, AL

17 902 W. White / B. Dawson 1432 Midfield, AL

20 733 K. Rainey / M. Bollhalter 1429 Valparaiso, FL

21 458 M. Croffoot / K. Harding 1425 Talladega, AL

22 438 D. Webb / J. Mote 1424 Slocomb, AL

23 566 M. Hughes / B. Ventura 1422 Hattiesburg, MS

24 418 J. Barber / K. Stasilus 1419 Valdosta, GA

25 322 N. Gatewood / R. Diegan 1417 Tuscaloosa, AL

26 895 D. Watkins / R. Atkins 1415 Pace, FL

27 841 G. Sapp / D. Sapp 1412 Pensacola, FL

27 713 S. Beam / R. Beam 1412 Gonzales, LA

29 28 J. Koehler / J. Koehler Jr 1410 New Port Richey, FL

30 406 E. Hancock / E. Taylor 1409 Mobile, AL

31 27 J. Atkinson / D. Bearden 1407 Chalmette, LA

32 299 W. Newman / A. Childree 1403 Valparaiso, FL

32 205 J. Fandel / M. Brown 1403 Pelham, AL

34 358 B. Good / J. Robbins 1402 Shiloh, GA

34 11 B. Cherry / J. Gorby 1402 Calhoun, GA

36 923 Z. Crumpton / J. Edgar 1400 Dothan, AL

37 826 A. Ellison / J. Oldacre 1399 Crestview, FL

38 399 D. Wells / B. Hoefs 1398 Mobile, AL

38 836 M. Rhodes / S. Rhodes 1398 Niceville, FL

38 852 S. Craighead / C. Craighead 1398 Gonzales, LA

38 205 S. Yunke / R. Thomson 1398 Pelham, AL

38 334 S. Reaves / D. Paffumi 1398 Gulf Breeze, FL

43 314 C. Childs / D . Davis 1397 Tuscaloosa, AL

44 458 J. Sprayberry Jr / B. Carlin 1396 Talladega, AL

45 577 E. Hunn / B. Hunn 1393 Metairie, LA

45 727 J. Baker / S. Taylor 1393 Gonzales, LA

45 345 D. Leavens / L. Hall 1393 Navarre, FL

48 860 M. Goree / C . Forster 1392 Plantersville, MS

49 254 D. Harrell / N. Hansen 1391 Garland, TX

50 91 S. Whitcomb / B. Jefferson 1390 Pearl, MS

51 503 C. Dent / B. Avery 1388 Northport, AL

51 206 J. Cummings Jr / G. Walling 1388 Pelham, AL

53 250 C. Hail / A. Osterhage 1387 Petersburg, KY

Men's Doubles Standings - Handicap
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53 69 M. Hirtriter / C. Ballard 1387 Dothan, AL

55 358 K. Everhart / E. Good 1386 Shiloh, GA

55 60 J. Rowe / R. Toppins 1386 Jonesboro, GA

55 67 L. Knight / A. Stacey 1386 Monroe, LA

58 70 T. Enfinger / C. Enfinger 1384 Dothan, AL

58 581 K. Witt / M. Witt 1384 Perkinston, MS

60 3 D. Regis / L. Larson 1383 Pike Road, AL

61 655 C. Vandenborre Jr / M. Roe 1381 Laplace, LA

62 764 R. Rogers / K. Taylor 1380 Columbus, MS

63 718 J. Helton / A. Carter 1378 Gonzales, LA

64 714 B. Metcalf / C. White 1377 Gonzales, LA

65 212 W. Watson / H. Pelletier 1375 Elko, GA

66 188 T. Stromatt / E. Resendez 1374 Smyrna, GA

66 66 M. Merriweather / B. Meeves 1374 Monroe, LA

68 446 D. Vance / L. Moore 1373 Loganville, GA

68 921 G. Love / R. Carroll 1373 Birmingham, AL

70 93 H. Borne 3 / B. Field 1372 Pearl, MS

71 634 A. Roland / D. Cape 1369 Enterprise, AL

71 823 I. Jones / J. McIntosh 1369 Crestview, FL

71 19 T. Fluitt / M. Rowland 1369 W Monroe, LA

71 678 J. Hebert / J. Griffin 1369 Madison, AL

71 509 J. Kennedy / N. Kennedy 1369 Crestview, FL

76 299 R. Baum / J. Clark 1368 Valparaiso, FL

77 303 E. Sanford / E. Frank 1366 Decatur, GA

78 586 M. Brown / H. Thomas 1364 Fayetteville, GA

79 413 C. Hernandez / S. L'Heureux 1362 Valdosta, GA

79 750 J. Cummings Jr / K. Johnson 1362 Pelham, AL

81 847 M. Cuyler / J. Stephens 1361 Wildwood, FL

81 557 Z. Sykes / D. Ellis 1361 Hattiesburg, MS

81 519 A. McCampbell / T. Williams 1361 Cottondale, AL

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 155 M. Hinton Jr / M. Holmes 1509 Marrero, LA

2 27 D. Paffumi / E. Deal 1508 Chalmette, LA

3 240 B. Childress / A. Meyers Sr 1459 Navarre, FL

4 106 G. Colwart 3 / J. Hargrave 1454 Thibodaux, LA

5 321 J. Edwards / D. Smothers 1449 Tuscaloosa, AL

6 240 J. Gwynn / A. Meyers Jr 1442 Navarre, FL

7 733 K. Rainey / M. Bollhalter 1429 Valparaiso, FL

8 337 A. Black / M. Redd 1417 Birmingham, AL

9 895 D. Watkins / R. Atkins 1415 Pace, FL

10 322 N. Gatewood/R. Diegan 1408 Tuscaloosa, AL

11 27 J. Atkinson  /  D. Bearden 1407 Chalmette, LA

12 299 W. Newman/A. Childree 1403 Valparaiso, FL

13 334 S. Reaves / D. Paffumi 1398 Gulf Breeze, FL

14 727 J. Baker / S. Taylor 1393 Gonzales, LA

15 695 L. Waldron / W. DeRousse 1378 Marianna, FL

16 678 J. Hebert / J. Griffin 1369 Madison, AL

17 299 R. Baum / J. Clark 1365 Valparaiso, FL

18 108 N. Usie / K. Keton 1357 Thibodaux, LA

18 151 C. Flowers / D. Doucette 3 1357 Marrero, LA

20 718 J. Helton / A. Carter 1354 Gonzales, LA

21 531 D. Moragas / R. Albrecht 1352 Slidell, LA

22 862 N. Johnson / F. Colon 1350 Plantersville, MS

Men's Doubles Standings - Scratch
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22 334 D. Becker / M. Mayhugh 1350 Gulf Breeze, FL

24 334 M. Bollhalter / J. Smith 1346 Gulf Breeze, FL

25 718 M. Baham / D. Koontz 1341 Gonzales, LA

26 677 R. Baum / M. Webber 1337 Madison, AL

26 713 S. Beam / R. Beam 1337 Gonzales, LA

28 577 E. Hunn / B. Hunn 1336 Metairie, LA

29 226 P. Lee / P. Davis 1335 Birmingham, AL

29 3 D. Regis / L. Larson 1335 Pike Road, AL

31 104 B. Pope / M. Johnson 1334 Hampton, GA

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 531 David Moragas 807 Slidell, LA

2 714 Billy Metcalf 790 Gonzales, LA

3 313 David Dickson 775 Shalimar, FL

3 314 Daniel Davis 775 Tuscaloosa, AL

5 336 Kirk Whitfield 773 Pearl River, LA

5 446 Lane Moore 773 Loganville, GA

7 521 James Wells 772 Cottondale, AL

8 715 Rob Livingston Jr 770 Gonzales, LA

9 898 Ronnie Diegan 769 Pace, FL

10 334 Dave Paffumi 767 Gulf Breeze, FL

11 784 David Whisnant 765 Easley, SC

12 715 Jacob Truax 764 Gonzales, LA

13 923 Justin Edgar 760 Dothan, AL

14 40 Jack Womack 755 Calera, AL

15 681 Dave Heath 754 Enterprise, AL

15 4 Chris Webb 754 Pike Road, AL

17 240 John Gwynn 753 Navarre, FL

18 399 Ben Hoefs 752 Mobile, AL

18 3 Michael Starke 752 Pike Road, AL

18 19 Claude Durbyn 752 W Monroe, LA

21 316 Roger Dionne 751 Tuscaloosa, AL

21 277 Woodie Paige Jr 751 Opelika, AL

23 299 Aaron Childree 748 Valparaiso, FL

23 304 Calvin Griffin Jr 748 Decatur, GA

25 784 Adger Brown 745 Easley, SC

25 530 Jacob Lyncker 745 Slidell, LA

25 69 Mike Hirtriter 745 Dothan, AL

25 585 Ron Walker 745 Fayetteville, GA

29 76 Jerry Calcagno 743 Chalmette, LA

29 467 Armond Gray Sr 743 Shriever, LA

31 722 Ryan Scofield 741 Gonzales, LA

32 3 Robert Atkins 740 Pike Road, AL

32 336 Isaac Fairley 740 Pearl River, LA

32 648 Kevin Sabio Sr 740 Luling, LA

32 523 Donald Gavin 740 Long Beach, MS

36 334 Matt Mayhugh 739 Gulf Breeze, FL

37 395 Hunter Richardson 738 Mobile, AL

37 928 Julius Owens 738 Mobile, AL

37 531 Robert Albrecht 738 Slidell, LA

37 718 Duke Koontz 738 Gonzales, LA

37 321 Danny Smothers 738 Tuscaloosa, AL

37 581 Michael Witt 738 Perkinston, MS

37 350 Chris Valenzuela 738 Navarre, FL

Men's Singles Standings - Handicap
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44 870 Daniel Broussard 736 Lafayette, LA

45 239 Jared Carr 735 Opelika, AL

45 726 Cap Peavy 735 Gonzales, LA

47 395 Chris McNeeley 734 Mobile, AL

47 303 Ted Artis 734 Decatur, GA

49 213 Troy Bell 733 Elko, GA

50 104 Christopher Khayat 732 Hampton, GA

50 89 Edward Chase 732 Pearl, MS

50 176 Tim Edmonds 732 Meridian, MS

53 733 Matt Bollhalter 730 Valparaiso, FL

54 299 Ronald Baum 729 Valparaiso, FL

54 562 Collin Chunn 729 Hattiesburg, MS

54 580 Chris Graff 729 Metairie, LA

57 103 Jerry Lower 728 Hampton, GA

57 254 Nicholas Hansen 728 Garland, TX

57 741 David Schweigler 728 Brighton, TN

57 175 James Woods 728 Meridian, MS

57 8 Theo Oliver 728 Grand Bay, AL

62 813 Jere Tuite 727 Bay Minette, AL

63 28 Justin Koehler 726 New Port Richie, FL

63 530 Eric Arabie 726 Slidell, LA

63 921 Robert Carroll 726 Birmingham, AL

66 790 Corban Wolfe 725 Easley, SC

66 622 David Fenwick 725 Crestview, FL

66 519 Robert Brown 725 Cottondale, AL

66 470 Jessie Thibodaux 725 Shriever, LA

70 525 Russell Reed 724 Long Beach, MS

71 227 Johnathan Jones 723 Birmingham, AL

71 327 Steve Ingram 723 Foley, AL

73 13 Nicholas Korink 722 Muscle Shoals, AL

74 440 Tim Hayden 721 Slocomb, AL

74 157 Adrian Thompson 721 Marrero, LA

76 519 Terrell Williams 720 Cottondale, AL

76 923 James McCord 720 Eufala, AL

76 456 Joe Stephens 720 Talladega, AL

79 358 Brett Good 719 Shiloh, GA

79 11 Bill Cherry 719 Calhoun, GA

79 901 Ronnie Grimes 719 Pace, FL

79 739 Justin Williams 719 Brighton, TN

79 713 Ryan Beam 719 Gonzales, LA

79 273 Ledon Adams 719 Opelika, AL

79 456 Randall McFadden 719 Talladega, AL

79 8 Lucas Hendrix 719 Grand Bay, AL

87 847 James Stephens 718 Wildwood, FL

87 416 William Lippus 718 Valdosta, GA

87 523 George Smith 718 Long Beach, MS

87 901 Doug Martin 718 Pace, FL

87 498 Raiden Hale 718 Webb, AL

87 204 Kevin Logan 718 Pelham, AL

87 278 Phillip Green 718 Opelika, AL

87 427 Joel Talbert 718 Irvington, AL

95 565 Jonathon Pruitt 717 Hattiesburg, MS

95 846 Mark Cuyler 717 Wildwood, FL

97 456 Martin Dew 716 Talladega, AL

98 94 Keith Farmer 715 Pearl, MS
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98 450 Dave Merrill 715 Lynn Haven, FL

98 722 Joshua Alewine 715 Gonzales, LA

98 846 Caleb Jones 715 Wildwood, FL

98 771 Ricky Lathrop 715 Dothan, AL

98 787 Rich Cummings 715 Perkinston, MS

98 159 Greggory Madison 715 Marrero, LA

98 586 Henry Thomas 715 Fayetteville, GA

106 28 Keith Koehler 713 New Port Richie, FL

106 104 Tyrone Wilkerson Jr 713 Hampton, GA

106 399 Leonard Miller 713 Mobile, AL

106 316 Matt Hutchins 713 Tuscaloosa, AL

110 578 Drew Gardner 712 Metairie, LA

110 830 Kevin Pugh 712 Pensacola, FL

110 503 Jakob Colburn 712 Northport, AL

110 561 Jason Martin 712 Hattiesburg, MS

110 509 Jacob Kennedy 712 Crestview, FL

110 458 Matt Croffoot 712 Talladega, AL

116 238 Jonathan VanWettering 711 Opelika, AL

116 485 Justin Gibbons 711 Lawrenceville, GA

118 413 Steven L'Heureux 710 Valdosta, GA

118 678 Justin Griffin 710 Madison, AL

118 155 Marlon Hinton Jr 710 Marrero, LA

121 253 Dwayne Winstead 709 Garland, TX

121 749 Rickey Baker 709 Pelham, AL

121 505 John Taylor 709 Northport, AL

124 10 Wayne Camboia 708 Calhoun, GA

124 107 Neil Bienvenu 708 Thibodaux, LA

124 712 Dustin Jumonville 708 Gonzales, LA

124 701 Alan Lambert 708 Ft Walton Beach, FL

124 852 Sumner Taylor 708 Gonzales, LA

124 334 Jabre Smith 708 Gulf Breeze, FL

130 337 Karl Johnson 707 Birmingham, AL

130 703 Robert Wagner 707 Ft Walton Beach, FL

130 898 Rod Zich 707 Pace, FL

133 397 Robert Ward Jr 706 Mobile, AL

133 401 Justin Johnson 706 Mobile, AL

133 912 Kelly Rainey 706 Ft Walton Beach, FL

133 623 Andrew Borden 706 Long Beach, MS

133 899 Chad Broussard 706 Pace, FL

133 175 Jerry Edmonds 706 Meridian, MS

133 327 Michael Dykes 706 Foley, AL

140 395 Brandon Parden 705 Mobile, AL

140 696 Jay Roberts 705 Marianna, FL

140 587 Luther Whitaker Jr 705 Fayetteville, GA

140 860 James McGaughy 705 Plantersville, MS

140 176 Albert Edmonds 3 705 Meridian, MS

140 207 Antonio Smith 705 Pelham, AL

146 396 Rodney Moore 704 Mobile, AL

146 17 Eddie Underwood 3 704 W Monroe, LA

146 273 Cedrick Lewis 704 Opelika, AL

146 153 Mark Wingerter 704 Marrero, LA

150 302 Ronald Barnes 703 Decatur, GA

150 823 Ken Echternacht 703 Crestview, FL

150 560 Johnathon Williams 703 Hattiesburg, MS

150 914 Terry Kerwell 703 Ft Walton Beach, FL
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150 279 Brandon Herrin 703 Opelika, AL

155 694 Don DuPree 702 Marianna, FL

155 250 Andy Osterhage 702 Petersburg, KY

155 13 Leonard Littleton 702 Muscle Shoals, AL

155 293 Rodney Gay 702 Loganville, GA

155 277 Sidney Paige 702 Opelika, AL

155 456 Steve Barr 702 Talladega, AL

161 677 Don Best 701 Madison, AL

161 716 Jonathan Haygood 701 Gonzales, LA

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 531 David Moragas 807 Slidell, LA

2 313 David Dickson 769 Shalimar, FL

2 898 Ronnie Diegan 769 Pace, FL

4 334 Dave Paffumi 767 Gulf Breeze, FL

5 715 Rob Livingston Jr 764 Gonzales, LA

6 40 Jack Womack 755 Calera, AL

7 240 John Gwynn 753 Navarre, FL

8 3 Michael Starke 752 Pike Road, AL

9 4 Chris Webb 751 Pike Road, AL

10 399 Ben Hoefs 749 Mobile, AL

11 299 Aaron Childree 748 Valparaiso, FL

12 530 Jacob Lyncker 745 Slidell, LA

13 715 Jacob Truax 743 Gonzales, LA

14 3 Robert Atkins 740 Pike Road, AL

14 523 Donald Gavin 740 Long Beach, MS

16 334 Matt Mayhugh 739 Gulf Breeze, FL

17 321 Danny Smothers 738 Tuscaloosa, AL

17 531 Robert Albrecht 738 Slidell, LA

17 718 Duke Koontz 738 Gonzales, LA

20 726 Cap Peavy 735 Gonzales, LA

21 104 Christopher Khayat 732 Hampton, GA

22 733 Matt Bollhalter 730 Valparaiso, FL

23 580 Chris Graff 729 Metairie, LA

23 562 Collin Chunn 729 Hattiesburg, MS

23 299 Ronald Baum 729 Valparaiso, FL

26 103 Jerry Lower 728 Hampton, GA

27 530 Eric Arabie 726 Slidell, LA

28 470 Jessie Thibodaux 725 Shriever, LA

29 19 Claude Durbyn 722 W Monroe, LA

30 622 David Fenwick 719 Crestview, FL

30 648 Kevin Sabio Sr 719 Luling, LA

30 713 Ryan Beam 719 Gonzales, LA

30 739 Justin Williams 719 Brighton, TN

34 714 Billy Metcalf 718 Gonzales, LA

35 450 Dave Merrill 715 Lynn Haven, FL

36 485 Justin Gibbons 711 Lawrenceville, GA

37 678 Justin Griffin 710 Madison, AL

37 413 Steven L'Heureux 710 Valdosta, GA

37 155 Marlon Hinton Jr 710 Marrero, LA

40 578 Drew Gardner 709 Metairie, LA

40 722 Joshua Alewine 709 Gonzales, LA

40 253 Dwayne Winstead 709 Garland, TX

43 334 Jabre Smith 708 Gulf Breeze, FL

Men's Singles Standings - Scratch
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43 852 Sumner Taylor 708 Gonzales, LA

45 703 Robert Wagner 707 Ft Walton Beach, FL

46 899 Chad Broussard 706 Pace, FL

46 912 Kelly Rainey 706 Ft Walton Beach, FL

48 696 Jay Roberts 705 Marianna, FL

48 701 Alan Lambert 705 Ft Walton Beach, FL

50 694 Don DuPree 702 Marianna, FL

51 677 Don Best 701 Madison, AL

52 314 Daniel Davis 700 Tuscaloosa, AL

52 486 Donny Hubbard 700 Lawrenceville, GA

54 313 Tim Fox 698 Shalimar, FL

54 578 Duke Nelson 698 Metairie, LA

54 395 Chris McNeeley 698 Mobile, AL

57 622 Tyrone Jones 697 Crestview, FL

57 469 Dustin Haynes 697 Shriever, LA

57 94 Keith Farmer 697 Pearl, MS

60 911 Ross Manios 696 Ft Walton Beach, FL

61 41 Joe Cimalore 695 Calera, AL

62 10 Wayne Camboia 693 Calhoun, GA

63 523 George Smith 691 Long Beach, MS

64 647 Jack Thompson 689 Luling, LA

64 696 Al Pumphrey 689 Marianna, FL

Place Entry Name Total City, State

1 566 Bill Ventura 2255 Hattiesburg, MS

2 519 Robert Brown 2219 Cottondale, AL

3 446 Lane Moore 2204 Loganville, GA

4 40 Jack Womack 2168 Calera, AL

5 566 David Hughes 2163 Hattiesburg, MS

6 456 Randall McFadden 2161 Talladega, AL

7 846 James Stephens 2160 Wildwood, FL

8 11 Bill Cherry 2158 Calhoun, GA

9 450 Dave Merrill 2157 Lynn Haven, FL

10 10 Brian Noland 2156 Calhoun, GA

10 176 Tim Edmonds 2156 Meridian, MS

12 696 Al Pumphrey 2152 Marianna, FL

13 240 Alan Meyers Sr 2149 Navarre, FL

13 304 Calvin Griffin Jr 2149 Decatur, GA

15 649 Roy Lauzon  Jr 2147 Luling, LA

15 841 Glenn K Sapp 2147 Pensacola, FL

15 298 Scott Reaves 2147 Valparaiso, FL

18 354 Michael Farguhar 2144 Foley, AL

18 581 Michael Witt 2144 Perkinston, MS

20 358 Brett Good 2142 Shiloh, GA

20 813 Jere Tuite 2142 Bay Minette, AL

22 303 Ted Artis 2139 Decatur, GA

23 923 Justin Edgar 2135 Dothan, AL

24 456 Martin Dew 2134 Talladega, AL

24 531 David Moragas 2134 Slidell, LA

26 923 James McCord 2133 Eufala, AL

27 458 Kevin Harding 2131 Talladega, AL

28 739 Justin Williams 2130 Brighton, TN

28 239 Jared Carr 2130 Opelika, AL

30 928 Julius Owens 2128 Mobile, AL

Men's All Events Standings - Handicap
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31 519 Terrell Williams 2126 Cottondale, AL

31 65 Gary Ditta 2126 Monroe, LA

31 108 Nicholas Usie 2126 Thibodaux, LA

34 531 Robert Albrecht 2122 Slidell, LA

35 467 Armond Gray Sr 2121 Shriever, LA

35 630 Marlon Jones 2121 Bowling Green, KY

37 438 Justin Mote 2119 Slocomb, AL

38 525 Russell Reed 2117 Long Beach, MS

39 616 Chris Rivers 2116 Windermere, FL

39 298 Cap Peavy 2116 Valparaiso, FL

41 486 Donny Hubbard 2115 Lawrenceville, GA

41 321 James Edwards 2115 Tuscaloosa, AL

43 458 Brent Carlin 2114 Talladega, AL

43 523 Donald Gavin 2114 Long Beach, MS

43 784 Adger Brown 2114 Easley, SC

43 292 Myles Somerset 2114 Loganville, GA

47 398 James Alford 2110 Mobile, AL

47 485 Justin Gibbons 2110 Lawrenceville, GA

49 69 Mike Hirtriter 2108 Dothan, AL

50 28 Justin Koehler 2103 New Port Richey, FL

51 175 Xavier Horn 2102 Meridian, MS

51 321 Danny Smothers 2102 Tuscaloosa, AL

51 27 Dave Paffumi 2102 Chalmette, LA

54 334 Matt Mayhugh 2101 Gulf Breeze, FL

55 681 Dave Heath 2097 Enterprise, AL

56 901 Geoff Martin 2096 Pace, FL

57 65 Lewis Spencer 2094 Monroe, LA

58 89 Edward Chase 2092 Pearl, MS

59 336 Ronnie Bunje 2091 Pearl River, LA

60 431 Aaron Bosley 2087 Navarre, FL

60 66 Matt Merriweather 2087 Monroe, LA

62 103 Jerry Lower 2084 Hampton, GA

63 10 Austin Cherry 2083 Calhoun, GA

64 395 Hunter Richardson 2082 Mobile, AL

64 557 Zach Sykes 2082 Hattiesburg, MS

66 8 Theo Oliver 2081 Grand Bay, AL

66 395 Ronnie Diegan 2081 Mobile, AL

68 406 Ethan Hancock 2080 Mobile, AL

68 190 Mark Hachenburg 2080 Smyrna, GA

68 254 Nicholas Hansen 2080 Garland, TX

71 70 Calvin Enfinger 2077 Dothan, AL

Place Entry Name Total City, State

1 40 Jack Womack 2168 Calera, AL

2 450 Dave Merrill 2157 Lynn Haven, FL

3 298 Scott Reaves 2147 Valparaiso, FL

4 696 Al Pumphrey 2143 Marianna, FL

5 240 Alan Meyers Sr 2140 Navarre, FL

6 531 David Moragas 2134 Slidell, LA

7 739 Justin Williams 2130 Brighton, TN

8 108 Nicholas Usie 2126 Thibodaux, LA

9 531 Robert Albrecht 2122 Slidell, LA

10 298 Cap Peavy 2116 Valparaiso, FL

11 486 Donny Hubbard 2115 Lawrenceville, GA

Men's All Events Standings - Scratch
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11 321 James Edwards 2115 Tuscaloosa, AL

13 523 Donald Gavin 2114 Long Beach, MS

14 485 Justin Gibbons 2110 Lawrenceville, GA

15 321 Danny Smothers 2102 Tuscaloosa, AL

15 27 Dave Paffumi 2102 Chalmette, LA

17 334 Matt Mayhugh 2101 Gulf Breeze, FL

18 566 David Hughes 2091 Hattiesburg, MS

18 336 Ronnie Bunje 2091 Pearl River, LA

20 103 Jerry Lower 2084 Hampton, GA

21 395 Ronnie Diegan 2081 Mobile, AL

22 240 Alan Meyers Jr 2069 Navarre, FL

23 413 Steven L'Heureux 2064 Valdosta, GA

24 874 Hugh Gither 2059 Pace, FL

24 298 Matt Bollhalter 2059 Valparaiso, FL

26 895 Robert Atkins 2057 Pace, FL

27 562 Collin Chunn 2054 Hattiesburg, MS

28 678 Justin Griffin 2044 Madison, AL

28 694 Don DuPree 2044 Marianna, FL

30 3 Michael Starke 2041 Pike Road, AL

31 726 Sumner Taylor 2040 Gonzales, LA
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Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 820
Ken's Harem 1 - V Ellison; M McGowan; J Buswell; 
R Rothe; E Erlich 3421 Crestview, FL

2 81
Bama's Best 81 - Y Callens; T Robinson; R Baker; 
R Johnson; A Garrett 3359 Birmingham, AL 

3 801
Pin Up Girls 4.0 - A Mandaglio; D Tillery; T 
Coursey; T Singletary; T Booth-Fish 3357 Pace, FL

4 95
Fannin Lanes Pro Shop 7 - E Scarbrough; C 
Jefferson; B Whitcomb; S Fletcher; N Cooley 3351 Pearl, MS

5 346
Pink Pearls - E Madison; T Hebda; B Roland; S 
Carter; J Briggs 3348 Enterprise, AL

6 465
Stay in Your Lane - J Williams; E Trosclair; C 
Johnson; C Livas; A Smith 3342 Shriever, LA

6 12
Too Easy for the Women - D West; T Raper; S 
Gorby; E Pethel; L Halen 3342 Calhoun, GA

8 843
Stacked 6 - M Ewing; A Cochran; J Briggs; M 
Bollhalter; A Matthews 3336 Valparaiso, FL

9 77
Bama's Best 77 - P Smith; Q White; D Draper; V 
Hamlett; B Johnson 3335 Birmingham, AL

10 64
Throwing Bombs Too - A Parker; C Cady; V 
Watson; D Ballard; C Ballard 3328 Monroe, LA

11 570
Eastern Shores Divas 3 - J Tuite; M Ford; L 
Wright; S Nicholas; T Fox 3305 Daphne, AL

12 466
Time to Spare - C Moses; C Norman; M Gray; C 
Bella; P Jenkins 3302 Shriever, LA

13 800
Pin Up Girls 3.0 - A Sapp; M Ramsey; T Campbell; 
K Hobin; C Prather 3300 Pace, FL

14 247
Inspirations - M Williams; C Lenihan; J Hall; P 
Poor; D Riehle 3294 Petersburg, KY

15 7
Splits & Giggles - M Prichard; S Watkins; P 
Rudzinski; R Thorne; J Briggs 3288 Pike Road, AL

16 261
Time to Roll 3 - C Bolling; W Berry; D Headen; A 
Hill; K Moore 3284 Opelika, AL

17 795
XXX'ed Out 2 - A Bunnell; L Cronin; A Johnson; C 
Boggess; D Horne 3281 Pace, FL

18 173
Meridian Finest - Y Edmonds; M Edmonds; K 
Granger; B Grace; E Dillard 3276 Meridian, MS

19 640
Judy's Tigers - Y Schubert; C Kraus; W Tabb; J 
Leroux; A Thibodeaux 3271 Luling, LA

19 325
Fabulous 5 - C Fitzpatrick; B Whitfield; M Briggs; T 
Giordano; A Fairley 3271 Pearl River, LA

21 63
Thowing Bombs - M Magness; J Benson; B Taylor; 
A Eppinette; D Beck 3269 Monroe, LA

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 797
XXX'ed Out 4 - E Madison; K Lewis; G Hoefs; J 
Briggs; J Myhre 3068 Pace, FL

2 796
XXX'ed Out 3- E Madison; L Ognian; G Hoefs; S 
Parsolano; J Myhre 3060 Pace, FL

3 87
Bama's Best 87 - S Thomas; V Hamlett; A Garrett; 
B Johnson; V Thomas 2932 Birmingham, AL

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 210 J. Hulsey / S. Schneider 1521 Pelham, AL

2 930 T. Madison / E. Madison 1475 Pensacola, FL

3 315 K. Schlatter / S. Knight 1457 Tuscaloosa, AL

Women's Team Standings - Handicap

Women's Team Standings - Scratch

Women's Doubles Standings - Handicap

2024 Emerald Coast Invitational Tournament - Women's Division
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4 164 K. Taylor / S. Broussard 1453 Scott, LA

4 465 J. Williams / C. Livas 1453 Shriever, LA

6 501 B. Hardison / D. Merriweather 1451 Northport, AL

7 639 W. Tabb / C. Kraus 1450 Luling, LA

8 809 H. Macy / B. Parrish 1437 Pace, FL

9 147 D. Daniels / T. Dumas 1433 Marrero, LA

10 569 T. Fox / J. Calvert 1432 Daphne, AL

11 306 M. Turner / V. Ojo 1429 Decatur, GA

12 326 C. Fitzpatrick / A. Fairley 1427 Pearl River, LA

13 101 E. Pope / A. Coryell 1424 Hampton, GA

14 791 K. Domingue / N. Hill 1419 Pace, FL

15 208 A. Henderson / E. Lewis 1415 Pelham, AL

16 628 A. Doran / K. Causey 1413 Bowling Green, KY

17 930 G. Snowden / A. Smith 1409 Pensacola, FL

18 37 L. Hobson / K. Faucheux 1407 Panama City, FL

18 247 C. Lenihan / D. Riehle 1407 Petersburg, KY

20 781 E. Vance / M. Young 1402 West Point, MS

21 415 L. Stork / S . Justice 1399 Valdosta, GA

22 792 L. Wasilewski / A. Sapp 1396 Pace, FL

23 810 M. Klemm / E. Leal-Fernandez 1395 Pace, FL

24 247 M. Williams / A. Scott 1394 Petersburg, KY

25 453 D. Hartzog / G. Mansini 1393 Panama City Bch, FL

26 620 V. Williams / C. Sandy 1389 Windermere, FL

26 456 K. Beverly / L. Batties 1389 Talladega, AL

28 747 S. Palmer / D. Patrick 1388 Denham Spgs, LA

29 276 C. Watson / M. Williams 1386 Opelika, AL

29 148 B. Wilson / D. Jackson 1386 Marrero, LA

31 163 N. Marks / D. Touchet 1384 Scott, LA

32 21 S. Lingefelt / B. Mitcham 1381 W Monroe, LA

33 929 P. Martinez / M. Kramer 1380 Pensacola, FL

34 150 A. Brown / A. Arceneaux 1377 Marrero, LA

35 208 M. Mair / K. Maddox 1375 Pelham, AL

36 402 D. Jackson / G. Hoefs 1374 Mobile, AL

37 767 K. Feltman / C. Herring 1371 Dothan, AL

38 34 A. Saulmon / S. Raymond 1369 Warner Robins, GA

38 812 K. Hobin / C. Prather 1369 Pace, FL

40 564 K. Cox / N. Cooley 1365 Hattiesburg, MS

41 241 A. Bagwell / E. Bagwell 1364 Smyrna, GA

42 21 S. Eubanks / S. Fluitt 1362 W Monroe, LA

43 768 S. McKinnon / S. Mote 1361 Dothan, AL

43 788 T. Terry / A. Brown 1361 Perkinston, MS

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 210 J. Hulsey / S. Schneider 1371 Pelham, AL

2 930 T. Madison / E. Madison 1370 Pensacola, FL

3 929 P. Martinez / M. Kramer 1344 Pensacola, FL

4 807 K. Lewis / J. Myhre 1336 Pace, FL

5 164 K. Taylor / S. Broussard 1333 Scott, LA

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 404 Debbie Hughes 815 Mobile, AL

2 341 Berlinda Harley 806 Birmingham, AL

3 414 Monique Crouse 776 Valdosta, GA

Women's Doubles Standings - Scratch

Women's Singles Standings - Handicap
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4 422 Cathy Fields 765 Irvington, AL

5 808 Amanda Bunnell 760 Pace, FL

6 164 Karen Taylor 759 Scott, LA

7 21 Savannah Lingefelt 753 West Monroe, LA

8 341 Alvita Garrett 750 Birmingham, AL

9 534 Nicole Bachmann 749 Slidell, LA

9 807 Julie Myhre 749 Pace, FL

11 423 Donna Richardson 748 Irvington, AL

12 564 Nicole Cooley 747 Hattiesburg, MS

12 486 Tanya Embery 747 Lawrenceville, GA

14 526 Mary L. Brown 744 Perkinston, MS

15 241 Alissha Bagwell 741 Smyrna, GA

16 300 Jerrie McDonald 739 Foley, AL

17 403 Evelyn McCulland 738 Mobile, AL

17 457 Brenda Day 738 Talladega, AL

19 208 Mary Mair 737 Pelham, AL

20 401 Veronica Jordan 733 Mobile, AL

21 343 Yolanda Callens 731 Birmingham, AL

21 720 Lakeya Smith-Anthony 731 Gonzales, LA

21 210 Jillian Hulsey 731 Pelham, AL

24 915 Janet Fenstemacher 729 Ft Walton Beach, FL

24 809 Barbie Parrish 729 Pace, FL

26 234 Jasmine Carr 728 Opelika, AL

26 326 Audrey Fairley 728 Pearl River, LA

26 919 Sabrina Middleton 728 West Oak, MS

26 448 Morgan Kramer 728 Dothan, AL

30 163 Dwanna Touchet 726 Scott, LA

30 465 J'Anise Williams 726 Shriever, LA

30 317 Sheila Gambrell 726 Tuscaloosa, AL

33 35 Lynnea Dowell 725 Foley, AL

34 628 Katelyn Causey 724 Bowling Green, KY

35 844 Morgan Bollhalter 722 Valparaiso, FL

36 760 Valerie Paulina 721 Kenner, LA

36 308 Kathy Scheaffer 721 Loganville, GA

36 456 Linda Batties 721 Talladega, AL

39 453 Gloria Mansini 720 Panama City Bch, FL

39 341 Beverly Hardison 720 Birmingham, AL

41 768 Siobhan McKinnon 719 Dothan, AL

42 769 Patricia Chavers 718 Dothan, AL

42 208 Elyse Lewis 718 Pelham, AL

44 310 Dottie Brown 716 Loganville, GA

45 100 Amy Aslim 714 Hampton, GA

45 306 Mona Turner 714 Decatur, GA

45 769 Mary Grove 714 Dothan, AL

45 788 Tiffany Terry 714 Perkinston, MS

49 95 Brenda Whitcomb 713 Pearl, MS

49 729 Rosana Labouliere 713 Gonzales, LA

49 147 Troy Dumas 713 Marrero, LA

52 570 Sherry Nicholas 712 Daphne, AL

52 309 Jerri Campli 712 Loganville, GA

52 242 Stephanie Gilbert 712 Smyrna, GA

55 465 Eldora Trosclair 711 Shriever, LA

55 15 Angene Carroll 711 Monroe, LA

57 326 Deborah Roberts 710 Pearl River, LA

57 177 Yolonda Edmonds 710 Meridian, MS
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59 347 Jennifer Briggs 709 Enterprise, AL

60 355 Cheryl Hughes 708 Shiloh, GA

60 6 Teresa Hebda 708 Pike Road, AL

60 7 Regina Thorne 708 Pike Road, AL

60 810 Michele Klemm 708 Pace, FL

64 930 Eunique Madison 707 Pensacola, FL

64 792 Andrea Sapp 707 Pace, FL

64 341 Alicia Williams 707 Birmingham, AL

67 732 Doris Parkhurst 706 Montgomery, AL

68 317 Sonya Brimer 705 Tuscaloosa, AL

69 769 Jean Burch 704 Dothan, AL

69 211 Leane Eaton 704 Pelham, AL

71 570 Michelle Ford 703 Daphne, AL

71 535 Sandy Arce 703 Slidell, LA

71 163 Darlene Leblanc 703 Scott, LA

71 164 Anna Benoit 703 Scott, LA

71 812 April Johnson 703 Pace, FL

71 746 Maidelis Hernandez 703 Denham Spgs, LA

71 348 Janet Ballinger 703 Navarre, FL

78 812 Sherry Smucker 702 Pace, FL

78 422 Christina Stipanic 702 Irvington, AL

78 425 Whitney Boggus 702 Irvington, AL

81 75 Deborah Brooks 701 Columbus, GA

81 243 Nikki Cannon 701 Smyrna, GA

83 247 Debbie Riehle 700 Petersburg, KY

83 670 Barbara Tolbert 700 Pascagoula, MS

85 466 Cassandra Norman 699 Shriever, LA

85 807 Bonnie Roland 699 Pace, FL

85 807 Kassondra Lewis 699 Pace, FL

85 732 Brenda Green 699 Montgomery, AL

85 788 Angela M. Brown 699 Perkinston, MS

Place Entry Name Series City, State

1 807 Julie Myhre 749 Pace, FL

2 486 Tanya Embery 729 Lawrenceville, GA

3 448 Morgan Kramer 728 Dothan, AL

4 534 Nicole Bachmann 722 Slidell, LA

5 341 Berlinda Harley 713 Birmingham, AL

6 564 Nicole Cooley 702 Hattiesburg, MS

7 720 Lakeya Smith-Anthony 695 Gonzales, LA

8 807 Kassondra Lewis 690 Pace, FL

8 163 Dwanna Touchet 690 Scott, LA

10 341 Alvita Garrett 678 Birmingham, AL

11 930 Reba Smith 676 Pensacola, FL

12 164 Karen Taylor 666 Scott, LA

13 930 Eunique Madison 665 Pensacola, FL

Place Entry Name Total City, State

1 404 Debbie Hughes 2202 Mobile, AL

2 414 Monique Crouse 2193 Valdosta, GA

3 423 Donna Richardson 2178 Irvington, AL

3 147 Troy Dumas 2178 Marrero, LA

5 465 J'Anise Williams 2171 Shriever, LA

Women's Singles Standings - Scratch

Women's All Events Standings - Handicap

15



6 21 Savannah Lingefelt 2157 West Monroe, LA

7 456 Linda Batties 2143 Talladega, AL

8 812 Catherine Prather 2132 Pace, FL

9 164 Karen Taylor 2124 Scott, LA

10 628 Katelyn Causey 2121 Bowling Green, KY

10 163 Dwanna Touchet 2121 Scott, LA

12 306 Veronica Ojo 2119 Decatur, GA

13 564 Nicole Cooley 2115 Hattiesburg, MS

14 422 Cathy Fields 2112 Irvington, AL

14 453 Gloria Mansini 2112 Panama City Bch, FL

16 808 Amanda Bunnell 2109 Pace, FL

17 471 Pat Woodall 2108 Panama City Bch, FL

18 569 Tara Fox 2106 Daphne, AL

19 315 Kylee Schlatter 2098 Tuscaloosa, AL

20 792 Andrea Sapp 2097 Pace, FL

21 415 Lindsay Stork 2096 Valdosta, GA

22 35 Anna Romero 2095 Foley, AL

23 309 Jerri Campli 2092 Loganville, GA

24 404 Christina Zirlott 2091 Mobile, AL

25 343 Lolita Price 2089 Montgomery, AL

26 95 Brenda Whitcomb 2087 Pearl, MS

27 97 Donna Lauman 2081 Pearl, MS

28 34 Amy Saulmon 2080 Warner Robins, GA

29 341 Berlinda Harley 2079 Montgomery, AL

30 177 Yolonda Edmonds 2073 Meridian MS

30 306 Sonya Shy 2073 Decatur, GA

32 414 Julie Oelkers 2071 Valdosta, GA

33 208 Mary Mair 2070 Pelham, AL

34 639 Cindy Kraus 2069 Luling, LA

35 844 Ashley Cochran 2068 Valparaiso, FL

35 210 Jillian Hulsey 2068 Pelham, AL

35 326 Michele Briggs 2068 Pearl River, LA

38 809 Helen Macy 2066 Pace, FL

39 348 Kelley Stanley 2064 Navarre, FL

Place Entry Name Total City, State

1 448 Morgan Kramer 2019 Dothan, AL

2 163 Dwanna Touchet 2013 Scott, LA

3 930 Reba Smith 1983 Pensacola, FL

4 95 Nicole Cooley 1980 Pearl, MS

5 812 Catherine Prather 1970 Pace, FL

6 59 Adorna Hayward 1955 Jonesboro, GA

7 58 Dean Nails 1926 Jonesboro, GA

7 792 Andrea Sapp 1926 Pace, FL

Women's All Events Standings - Scratch
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